ICSEBALARRARTE

Season Club

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005

No
No
KAIARRIBA Yes
KAIARRIBA Yes
KAIARRIBA Yes
ZIERBENA Yes
KAIKU Yes
KAIKU Yes
FORTUNA No
SAN PEDRO No
No
No
No
No
No
SAN PEDRO No
SAN PEDRO No
SAN PEDRO No
SAN PEDRO No
SAN PEDRO No

Not own
Not own
Not own
Not own
Not own
Not own
Not own
Formed

Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed

Times
Condition on
boat

15
19
11

15
12

Times

JOSEBA LARRARTE PAGOLA

Bornin: BILLABONA 11-08-1978

Competing
in the
ACT

Clubs

A O MW

Clubs Number Best
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

200
176
144
181
59

153

N Y

KA Kot ibund or KeAkb% U

Wor st

19:35,88 20:51,06
19:26,02 21:49,18
19:29,74 21:47,90
19:23,72 21:04,48
19:56,76 22:25,70
19:16,64 23:12,62



